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Q&soTement G& ClLIT6OT6UTTRIS60T60N- LIF 60 &

Qacttement Ga CLIM6dT6OTTRIG 601601 FISLIL|

Q&ettene Co &HEm
Qestirenenr G& QeuhsHuISeniy
Q&sttenest G& LO6IIIS G &ITeril
Q&ettenest G& (Lpe6NSHSeny
Qestienen C& 31555 Em)
Qgettenes G QAFTSHS Eemiy

Q& 61606 G& QOUMIGITLIS SHIT6NT

Qastrement G& LITeLE
Q&sitement G& LI(HLILISEmI)
Qgettenent G& LaflFaSeny
Qasttement G& LIF6mED
Q&etemest G5 (LD (HMI6NS
Qastrement G& GevITE 60
Qgettement Go &eVLIL| @\6oTLDd
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qgettemest G5 &evLiL| @6orLd
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qgettemest G5 &evLIL| @6orLd
Qastrement G& GevITE 60
Qgetitemest Go &eVLIL| @\6oTLd
Q&gstrement G eurfl
Qeemtenent G& lgervGaHIT
Qastrement G& (Lp6iT
Qastrement G& LIFnE
Q&stremen G& GLOMIL
Qastrement G& 2 _mevmw
Qastrement G& QleerTemen
Q&stteneor Go CILIMIG eI
Qacotement Ga 261" 1o el
Qastrement G LIFHE

JEEE' G\ U U O U A\ U U (U GO U (U O U U (U (I QU UL (U (U (I G

I

10.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
12.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
60.00/Kg

5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
8.00/kg
8.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/kg
22.00/kg
30.00/kg
40.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
6.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/kg
20.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
35.00/kg
55.00/Kg
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Ho&eel

Qgsttement G LD(EhH 6T, HSLIL]
Qgstteneor G& el lq

Q& sttenesr G& CILIMIGeE1pIT
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Q&stTemen G& & (HLOEMEV
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qgettement G5 &evLiL| @6orLd
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 60
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Q&sttenesr G& CILIMIGee1pIT
Qgstrement G Gamed)
Qasttement G& ClLIsLL
Qaettement G& LL_ v Q&lq
Qgsttement G& LIL L 60T
Q&ettemenr C& Hevlh

Qastrement G& (,L0Mmeaf]
Qastrement G& GevITE 60
Qgettemest G& QUELELMIS - LOSTTEIQLG [T
Q&stremenr C& gy HATT
Q&ettenesr C&H MW - QEUMISTILD
Qastrement G& GevITE G560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Q&sttenest G& oy, &M
Qgettement G axMMTE 601
Qastement G& GevITEG60-Gl6VETEn 61T
Qacttement GCa Gevms&60-FlellL|
Qgetitemest G5 &evLIL| @6oTLd
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qgettemest Go &evLIL| @\6orLd
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Q&sttenesr G& LOG6uILIET6NT - 618

90.00/kg
50.00/kg
50.00/kg

25.00/Kg
40.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
40.00/kg

60.00/kg
35.00/kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
35.00/kg

280.00/Bag/6 Pieces
17.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
30.00/kg
120.00/kg
28.00-38.00/kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
26.00/kg
25.00/kg
25.00/kg
160.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

35.00/kg
26.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/kg
45.00/Kg
80.00/kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
28.00/kg
6.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
36.60/Kg



H&eel Q&sttenest G& LoGeuiLieN6r-local 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

Qep& Qastrenenr G& LSS 1 2200.00/Bag/60kg
Qep& Q&soTemen G& LIemLPUIS) 1 5500.00/Bag/60kg
Ly 6001(H Qgettemest CoMULGUE LITOSL 1 70.00/Kg

Ly 63015 Qaeotemenr Ca& Seorm 1 90.00/Kg
ComIsml Qastrenenr G& QUITeTENTE & 1 23.00/Piece
QBELEOISSITILI Q&sttement GC&H GeLMEHSH6D 1 55.00/kg
UMEnLD  H6vor(®H Qaettement G& QuIflwig) 1 50.00/6Feet 30.00/6Feet
GUMELD L| Qaettement G& QuIflwig) 1 10.00/Piece 8.00/Piece
CUMELD S SHIMILI Q&ettement G& QLD G 60T 1 3.00/Piece
mgeafery (L oL &CHTEH Qgettemest CoMULGUE LITOSL 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Q&M5g LeLEO) Q&stremen GeEmMUILDCLE LLTIEISHL 1 50.00-150.00/50Bunch
LSleotim Qgettemest CoMULGUE LITOSL 1 150.00-200.00/50Bunch
1961610V Qgsttement G LL_LIJ 1561610 1 80.00/Kg
LNy&G&medl Qgettemest CaMULLGUE LITOSL 1 120.00/Kg
Canend &y Qgettemest CoMULLGUE LITOSL 1 30.00/Kg 18.00/kg
SMJTLO6TTN Qgettemest CoMULLGUE LIFOSL 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Qleueenifl & &l Qgettemest CoMULGUE LITOSL 1 40.00/Kg 7.00/kg
&(HGaULILTN6m60 Qgettemest CoMULLGUE LITOSL 1 25.00/Kg
19ed16r0 Qaerenenr C& CEFmeuTmed 1 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/kg

1961610 Qaetement C& Camevmed 2 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/kg
58600 eleTels SHLPMmIG Qgettemest CoMULGUE LITOSL 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LOgeUeTaN&SHLPMIG Q&sttement G&H GeLMTEHSH6D 1 20.00/Kg 1400.00/Bag

]y (51[20} Qgettemest CaMULLGUE LIFEOSL 1 40.00/kg 23.00/Kg
QevL_Berv Qgettemest CaMULGUE LITOSL 1 40.00/Kg

L [JeofiLy Qgettemest CaMULGUE LIHEOSL 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Henen&CHMa Qestrenenr G& CeLMEH 560 1 90.00/Kg
Q&evifl Qgettemest CoMULLGUE LIFOSL 1 7.00/Piece 45.00/kg

Sy LN Qaeotemenr C& SFeorm 1 2600.00/25Kg
Sy L6 Qgsttemenr GCa eLedl QL QL_e0l&lwiery 1 2700.00/20Kg
SpLINeT Qaeiremenr C& fLbevm 1 200.00/Kg 2900.00/20kg
GUMEDLOLILILOLD Q&sttement G& L e6oT 1 30.00/Kg
GUMEDLOLILILOLD Qaettenenr G& erogmeril 1 5.00/Piece 40.00/Kg
QUMEMLOLILILOLD Qastement G& QFeilalTemLD 1 8.00/Piece 45.00/Kg
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Q&stremen G& SMLLFeeTer
Qgstiement G& 6J60NE

Qgstrement G ListTeufiy

Qgstiement Ga Harv

Qastrement G& QLOGUIT

Qgeitemest G GevITE 560
Qastrensor G& QUIFlLIS)

Qastrenent G& SMILIG)

Qgettement Go QLOGLITTL L
Q&soremen G& BITSLLT

Qgettement G5 LIMIG6oTLI6T6r
Qastrement G& (,L0Mmeaf]

QEsttement G& eLMMRIT

Qgettemest Go LOLCHTEUIT
Q&siremen C& HGervamifl
Qgeitemest G GevITE 860
Qgettemest G GevITE 560
Qastrensnt G& SMILIG)

Qastrenenr G& QUIFlLIS)

Qgstrensnr G& &ITL6L

Qastrement G& &G6u0T619

Qasttement CHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qgeitemest G GevITE 560
Qgettemest G GevITE 560
Qastrement G& QmLervL T
Q&strement C& CmibHSyeor
Q&siTemen G& D6 CUMTEOILD
Qgeitement G LIFeOF

Qasttement GCHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEI&SL
Qasttement CHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
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4.00/Piece

3.00/Piece
1.00/Piece

50.00/kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

3.00/Piece

45.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/4kg
200.00/5Kg
700.00/10Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1050.00/10kg
100.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/kg
35.00/kg
35.00/kg
1000.00/10 Kg
400.00/10kg
40.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/kg
55.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
800.00/30Pieces
1000.00/10Kg
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Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL

Q&sitemen G& Ceums&H6e0
Q&sitement G& CeumsH&H60
Qaettement Ga SISLIL|

Qasttement GCHMULDCUE LOMTEISL

1
1
1
1
1
1
2

400.00/kg

60.00/kg

300.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
30.00-50.00/Kg

12.00/kg
70.00/Kg
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QEsttement G& LOEhH& 6T
Q&sttement G5 QlaeTenIaT
Q&sttement G&H GeLMTEHSH6D
Q&sttement G&H GeLMEHSH6D
Q&sttement G& QlaeTenIaT
Q&sttement G&H GeLMEHSH6D
Q&sttement G&H GeLMEHSH6D
Qasirenenr G& QIL_6LEV)
Q&sttement G&H GeLMTEHSH6D
Q&sttement G&H GeLMTEHSH6D
Q&sttement G& GeLMEHSH6D
Qsttement G& LOEhHG 6T
Q&sttenest G& o4 b &
Qacttement Ga FlellL]
Q&sttement G& QlaeTemIeT

Qasttement GCHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL

Q&sttenes G& CILIMIGeeIpIT
Qgsteneor G& el lq

Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement GCHMULDCUE LOMTEISL

Q& sttenesr G& CILIMIGeEIpIT
Qgstreneor G& 2arl”lq

Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL

QEsttement G& LOEhH& 6T

Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL

Qacotement Ga SIHLIL|
Q&sttement C& QaeTemIT

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

160.00/kg
160.00/kg

250.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
200.00/kg

50.00/Kg
400.00/kg
300.00/kg
3.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
210.00/kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/kg
300.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Stem
260.00/Stem
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Qasttement CHMULDCUE MRS
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement GCHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qasttement G& GevITE 560
Qgsttement G& LIL L 60T

Q&siremenr C& cLPEGSS
Qastrement G& L &&

Q&geitenesr G LicoTeutly

Qasttement Ga QL

Qasttement G& .GLI6DTLIT
Qgetemest G5 epL

Qastrement G& VL)

Qastement G& 616LG6LIT

Qastrenenr G& QUIFlLIS)

Q&ettenesr G eiflLl6dTL 6D
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qastrement G& GevITE 60
Qastrement G& GevITE 560
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL

HMILO6TT OMMID LOMELSHGCHTLL LI Luilyseir

Qasttement CHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement GCHMULDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement GCHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qastrensor G& QUIFlLIS)

Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEISL
Qasttement CHMUILDCUE LOMTEI&SL
Qasttement CHMULDGCUE LOMTE&SL

JEEE G\ U U U U U U U O U A G UL U U (U G

JEEE GO\ (U (U (U U (I U G

30.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/80Leaves
200.00/kg
80.00/Kg
120.00/kg
90.00/Bunch
40.00/100Flowers
40.00/100Flowers
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
450.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece

650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
760.00/Kg
80.00/kg






